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 F1 from 20 to 400N (F  = 500N)

 F1 from 50 to 700N (F2 max = 930N)

All designs, dimensions and
specifications are subject to change
without notification. (July 2018). 13

Exhaust screw U5

Exhaust screw U8

QSI-15-60 *
QSI-15-100 *
QSI-15-150 *

QSI-19-100 *
QSI-19-200 *
QSI-19-250 *

2 max

C8
INOX 303

A8
INOX 316L

C5
INOX 303

A5
INOX 316L

B5

B8

(*) In stock

(*) In stock

Diameter piston rod/cylinder:
Valve:
Fitting:
Progressivity: 
Speed & damping:
Materials:

Diameter piston rod/cylinder:
Valve:
Fitting:
Progressivity: 
Speed & damping:
Materials:

 Ø 6mm / Ø 15mm
integrated
thread piston rod/cylinder: M5*5 / M5*5

around 27%
 normal speed – high damping

 piston rod and cylinder in stainless steel 316L

 Ø 8mm / Ø 19mm
integrated
thread piston rod/cylinder: M8*8 / M8*8

around 33%
 low speed – high damping

 piston rod and cylinder in stainless steel 316L

Item

Item

Stroke
(+/- 2mm)

60
100
150

Stroke
(+/- 2mm)

100
200
250

EL2
(+/- 2mm)

147
227
327

EL2
(+/- 2mm)

264
464
564

Load max. 430N

Load max. 490N

Load max. 1430N

Load max. 1560N

QSI-15 INOX 316L :

QSI-19 INOX 316L :


